Show #913630 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$485.00 1 155 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 38.00 Jerry Ward
$291.00 2 180 Cattasan Matlock Rice 34.00 Susan Rice
$194.00 3 202 Raised On It Mike A Major 28.00 Willow Oak Plantation
4 112 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 27.00  Chad Merchant
5 20 Got Style Points Benjamin Baldus 26.00  JoAnn Smith
6 11 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 25.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
7 156 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 24.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg
8 98 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 17.00 Rick Reeves
9 105 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 14.00  William E Lewis
10 126 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 13.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO



Show #913630 (Billy H Steele): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)
10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00
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180
202
112
126
20
155
61
105
11
98
156

Cattasan

Raised On It

Athenas Malvasia
SCC Royal Gentleman
Got Style Points
Seven S Woodrow
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Adrenaline Force

CR Metallic Cat

Peptos Sweet CD

Cats Charmin Feather

Matlock Rice

Mike A Major
Chance D O'Neal
Randy Snodgress
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Marty Pape
William E Lewis
Troy Koehl

Matt Nichols

Benjamin Baldus

76.00
75.50
75.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
71.00
69.00
67.00
65.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Susan Rice

Willow Oak Plantation
Chad Merchant
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
JoAnn Smith

Jerry Ward

June Ann Scripps

William E Lewis

Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
Rick Reeves

Holly & Holly Lindberg



Show #913630 (Frank Craighead): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 13

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00
$39.00
$26.00
$13.00
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155
159
112
158
202
180
20
11
81
98
156
126
105

Seven S Woodrow
CR Tuff Taffy
Athenas Malvasia
Hot Shiney Lights
Raised On It
Cattasan

Got Style Points
CR Metallic Cat
Wimpys Little Sipo
Peptos Sweet CD

Cats Charmin Feather

SCC Royal Gentleman

Adrenaline Force

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Chance D O'Neal
Benjamin Baldus
Mike A Major
Matlock Rice
Benjamin Baldus
Troy Koehl
Chance D O'Neal
Matt Nichols
Benjamin Baldus
Randy Snodgress

William E Lewis

72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
67.50
67.00
65.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jerry Ward
Sarijane Stanton
Chad Merchant
Scott Wagner

Willow Oak Plantation

Susan Rice

JoAnn Smith

Larry Or Beverley Jacobs

Melanie Meeks

Rick Reeves

Holly & Holly Lindberg
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

William E Lewis



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913630 (Sharon L Wellman): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 11

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00 1
$33.00 2
$22.00 3
$11.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

OP111

156
11
155
20
61
202
112
98
180
126
105

Cats Charmin Feather
CR Metallic Cat

Seven S Woodrow
Got Style Points

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Raised On It

Athenas Malvasia
Peptos Sweet CD
Cattasan

SCC Royal Gentleman

Adrenaline Force

Benjamin Baldus
Troy Koehl
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Marty Pape

Mike A Major
Chance D O'Neal
Matt Nichols
Matlock Rice
Randy Snodgress

William E Lewis

75.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
69.50
67.50
63.50
52.50
72.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Holly & Holly Lindberg
Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
Jerry Ward

JoAnn Smith

June Ann Scripps

Willow Oak Plantation
Chad Merchant

Rick Reeves

Susan Rice

SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

William E Lewis



Show #913630 (Frank Craighead): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 12

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00
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11
12

180
158
155
156
105

98

11
159

20
202
112
126

Cattasan
Hot Shiney Lights

Seven S Woodrow

Cats Charmin Feather

Adrenaline Force
Peptos Sweet CD
CR Metallic Cat
CR Tuff Taffy
Got Style Points
Raised On It

Athenas Malvasia

SCC Royal Gentleman

Matlock Rice
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
William E Lewis
Matt Nichols
Troy Koehl
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Mike A Major
Chance D O'Neal
Randy Snodgress

75.00
74.00
73.50
72.50
71.50
70.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
66.50
55.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Susan Rice

Scott Wagner

Jerry Ward

Holly & Holly Lindberg
William E Lewis

Rick Reeves

Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
Sarijane Stanton

JoAnn Smith

Willow Oak Plantation
Chad Merchant
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO



